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Camp Master "Diana Quintana Noboa" 2024 - 21/09/2024 to 22/09/2024 

PISCINA 25MTS. CLUB DIANA QUINTANA 
SAMBORONDON, ECUADOR 

Results - PRIMERA REUNIÓN - SÁBADO 21 SEPTIEMBRE 2024 
  Event 1  Girls 25-29 50 SC Meter Butterfly 

Diana Quintana  29 1 33.04 Forneris, Sophia Ann 
  Event 1  Girls 30-34 50 SC Meter Butterfly 

Diana Quintana  31 1 30.82 Faitong, Maria Veronica 
Diana Quintana  30 2 36.76 Flores, Erika Dennise 
Ldecc  31 3 37.76 Dreher, Maria de los 

Angeles Diana Quintana  34 4 x38.88 Jaramillo, Karla Isabel 
Diana Quintana  30 5 x45.36 Farinango, Geomar 

Elizabeth 
  Event 1  Girls 35-39 50 SC Meter Butterfly 

Diana Quintana  37 1 30.57 Bahamonde, Loren Yamile 
Diana Quintana  39 2 33.45 Hidalgo, Maria Nelly 
Diana Quintana  35 3 x37.03 Noriega, Denisse 

Estefania Diana Quintana  37 4 x43.56 Garcia, Lissette Nataly 
Ldecc  38 5 46.34 Alencastro, Maria Belen 

  Event 1  Girls 40-44 50 SC Meter Butterfly 
Diana Quintana  42 1 37.54 Muñoz, Grace Carolina 
ANAMG  43 --- NS Cardenas, Deysi 

Jacqueline 
  Event 1  Girls 45-49 50 SC Meter Butterfly 

ADN  46 1 49.18 Castro, Irina Astrid 
GTC  47 2 52.72 Palau, Denisse Del Pilar 

  Event 1  Girls 50-54 50 SC Meter Butterfly 
Ldecc  50 1 34.37 Fuentes, Zedex Janet 
Diana Quintana  50 2 42.72 Mendoza, Hypatia Betty 
GTC  54 3 52.55 Calderon, Ana Maria 

  Event 1  Girls 55-59 50 SC Meter Butterfly 
Ldecc  57 1 52.47 Savinovich, Eliana Irene 
Ldecc  58 2 2:28.86 Paladines, Martha Marina 

  Event 1  Girls 60-64 50 SC Meter Butterfly 
Ldecc  60 1 56.02 Vergara, Sandra Patricia 

  Event 1  Girls 65-69 50 SC Meter Butterfly 
GTC  65 1 40.08 Arosemena, Ana Maria 

  Event 1  Girls 70-74 50 SC Meter Butterfly 
GTC  72 1 1:08.97 Bejarano, Josefina 

Enedina 
  Event 2  Boys 25-29 50 SC Meter Butterfly 

Poseidon  25 1 27.34 Leon, Francisco 
Carril 4  29 2 27.43 Franco, Byron Fernando 
OYG  28 3 28.78 Navas, Steven 
Carril 4  27 4 29.44 Saenz, Freddy Bryan 
Regatas  25 5 29.50 Rocha, Roberto Carlos 
Diana Quintana  28 6 30.57 Poveda, Jorge Israel 
ANAMG  29 7 32.89 DI Giovanni, Giuseppe 

Antonio Diana Quintana  27 8 33.56 Yambay, Alex Rogelio 
Catolica  29 9 34.94 Arreaga, Carlos Andres 

  Event 2  Boys 30-34 50 SC Meter Butterfly 
Bajaña  30 1 27.59 Alvarado, Tyronne Bryan 
GTC  31 2 29.26 Pileggi Alvear, Jose 

Augusto Diana Quintana  33 3 29.89 Carbo, Antonio Michael 
Diana Quintana  30 4 32.50 Sanchez Castro, Marlon 

Andres Diana Quintana  31 5 x32.54 Chiquito, Juan Carlos 
Diana Quintana  30 6 x35.63 Rosales Cedeño, 

Christopher Paul 

GTC  33 7 38.03 Ceballos, Luis Sebastian 
  Event 2  Boys 35-39 50 SC Meter Butterfly 

Bajaña  38 1 31.16 Meza, Juan Jose 
Bajaña  38 2 31.49 Camargo, Javier Elias 
Carril 4  35 3 31.75 Bonilla, Christian Eduardo 
Diana Quintana  36 4 36.28 Borja, Hugo Josue 
ANAMG  37 5 37.64 Castillo, Rodny 

  Event 2  Boys 40-44 50 SC Meter Butterfly 
Ldecc  43 1 30.05 Zurita, William Sebastian 
Ldecc  42 2 30.19 Mirabal, Ramon Esteban 
Diana Quintana  43 3 30.83 Loor, Miguel Carlos 
ANAMG  43 4 33.40 Agama, Guillermo Rodolfo 

  Event 2  Boys 45-49 50 SC Meter Butterfly 
Ldecc  46 1 29.55 Bermeo, Gueorgui 

Karlosovich Bajaña  48 2 31.03 Bardales, Carlos Julio 
Bajaña  46 3 32.12 Vivar, Johnny 
Diana Quintana  49 4 32.42 Nuñez, Oscar Jose 
Diana Quintana  47 5 33.15 Zea, Norberto Antonio 
Diana Quintana  46 6 x38.86 Valenzuela, Pedro Pablo 

  Event 2  Boys 50-54 50 SC Meter Butterfly 
Diana Quintana  52 1 30.97 Herbas, Marco Rafael 
Ldecc  54 2 33.11 Castro, Calixto 
Ldecc  54 3 33.86 Sangster, James Manuel 
Ldecc  51 4 x34.90 Cevallos, Angelo Holger 
Ldecc  52 5 x37.70 Medina, Geovanni 

Christopher Diana Quintana  51 6 37.89 Calle, Gustavo John 
  Event 2  Boys 55-59 50 SC Meter Butterfly 

Diana Quintana  56 1 30.20 Palacios, Hans Bernardo 
GTC  58 2 38.02 Velasquez, Frank 
ANAMG  59 --- NS Pinto, Leonel 

  Event 2  Boys 60-64 50 SC Meter Butterfly 
Diana Quintana  63 1 31.19 Cabrales, Pedro Segundo 
GTC  61 2 37.26 Ambrosini, Paolo Antonio 
Ldecc  64 3 39.98 Musso, Luis Jorge 
ANAMG  63 4 46.99 Icaza, Manuel 
GTC  61 --- NS Roca, Jorge Federico 

  Event 2  Boys 65-69 50 SC Meter Butterfly 
GTC  67 1 55.58 Arce, Armando Antonio 

  Event 2  Boys 70-74 50 SC Meter Butterfly 
GTC  70 1 36.91 Bajaña, Luis Alberto 
GTC  70 2 43.76 Delgado, Jaime Fernando 
GTC  71 3 x52.66 Suarez, Efrain 

Washington 
  Event 2  Boys 75-79 50 SC Meter Butterfly 

GTC  75 1 53.18 Salmon, John 
  Event 3  Girls 25-29 100 SC Meter Breaststroke 

Bajaña  29 1 1:38.49 Cando, Melissa Alejandra 
Diana Quintana  26 2 1:43.75 Asanza, Nikolle Nathalie 

  Event 3  Girls 30-34 100 SC Meter Breaststroke 
Diana Quintana  31 1 1:21.20 Faitong, Maria Veronica 
Diana Quintana  34 2 1:38.88 Jaramillo, Karla Isabel 
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(Event 3  Girls 30-34 100 SC Meter Breaststroke) 

Bajaña  31 --- NS Solis, Claudia Sofia 
  Event 3  Girls 35-39 100 SC Meter Breaststroke 

Ldecc  38 1 2:02.73 Alencastro, Maria Belen 
  Event 3  Girls 40-44 100 SC Meter Breaststroke 

Diana Quintana  44 1 1:45.85 Roman, Paulina Angelica 
  Event 3  Girls 45-49 100 SC Meter Breaststroke 

GTC  47 1 1:59.22 Santos, Maria Paula 
Ldecc  48 --- NS Alban, Gina Patricia 

  Event 3  Girls 50-54 100 SC Meter Breaststroke 
Ldecc  50 1 1:40.29 Garces, Gladys Veronica 
GTC  54 2 1:49.22 Calderon, Ana Maria 

  Event 3  Girls 55-59 100 SC Meter Breaststroke 
Diana Quintana  57 1 1:49.56 Aguayo, Maria Ines 
Ldecc  57 2 1:58.41 Savinovich, Eliana Irene 

  Event 3  Girls 60-64 100 SC Meter Breaststroke 
GTC  64 1 2:18.60 Thoret, Maria Odette 

  Event 3  Girls 65-69 100 SC Meter Breaststroke 
GTC  65 1 1:43.89 Arosemena, Ana Maria 

  Event 4  Boys 25-29 100 SC Meter Breaststroke 
Poseidon  25 1 1:09.18 Leon, Francisco 
Bajaña  26 2 1:13.21 Bueno, Cesar Edison 
Diana Quintana  25 3 1:15.78 Pilay Arevalo, Anthony 

Jose Carril 4  29 4 1:15.90 Chiguano, Wilson Fabricio 
Regatas  25 5 1:16.32 Rocha, Roberto Carlos 
Diana Quintana  28 6 1:21.56 Poveda, Jorge Israel 
Diana Quintana  27 7 x1:24.94 Guerra, Victor Alejandro 
ANAMG  29 8 1:34.19 DI Giovanni, Giuseppe 

Antonio Comision DE Tran  29 --- DQ Zambrano, Jipson Joel 
Carril 4  27 --- NS Brito, Paul 

  Event 4  Boys 30-34 100 SC Meter Breaststroke 
Bajaña  31 1 1:32.42 Espinoza Chavarria, 

Wilson Diana Quintana  30 2 1:35.14 Rosales Cedeño, 
Christopher Paul Comision DE Tran  32 --- NS Hidalgo, Freddy Gabriel 

  Event 4  Boys 35-39 100 SC Meter Breaststroke 
Diana Quintana  35 1 1:22.88 Pacheco, Carlos Julio 
Bajaña  36 2 1:24.33 Marfak, Alberto Felipe 
Diana Quintana  36 3 1:35.66 Borja, Hugo Josue 

  Event 4  Boys 40-44 100 SC Meter Breaststroke 
Ldecc  43 1 1:20.14 Zurita, William Sebastian 
GTC  44 2 1:37.98 Salazar, Bolivar Luis 

  Event 4  Boys 45-49 100 SC Meter Breaststroke 
Ldecc  46 1 1:13.65 Bermeo, Gueorgui 

Karlosovich Bajaña  46 2 1:19.87 Vivar, Johnny 
Diana Quintana  47 3 1:24.30 Zea, Norberto Antonio 
ANAMG  45 4 1:33.34 Agama, Alejandro Javier 
Diana Quintana  49 5 1:46.33 Medina, Ivan Efrain 

  Event 4  Boys 50-54 100 SC Meter Breaststroke 
Ldecc  54 1 1:24.48 Sangster, James Manuel 
Bajaña  52 2 1:24.80 Bravo, Javier Alberto 
Comision DE Tran  54 3 2:12.41 Serrano, Victor Hugo 
ANAMG  51 4 2:35.77 Pin, Luis 

  Event 4  Boys 55-59 100 SC Meter Breaststroke 
Ldecc  57 1 1:25.63 Bonilla, Santiago Rafael 
GTC  55 2 1:41.46 Aguirre, Jose Ernesto 

  Event 4  Boys 60-64 100 SC Meter Breaststroke 
Diana Quintana  63 1 1:28.79 Cabrales, Pedro Segundo 
GTC  64 2 1:36.13 Moran, Mario Ricardo 
Diana Quintana  63 3 1:46.99 Del Valle, Henry 
GTC  63 4 1:48.16 Mollison, Roberto Antonio 

  Event 4  Boys 65-69 100 SC Meter Breaststroke 
GTC  67 1 1:54.95 Arce, Armando Antonio 
ANAMG  65 2 2:05.97 Vega, Camilo 
GTC  67 3 2:15.51 Mata, Jose Vicente 

  Event 4  Boys 70-74 100 SC Meter Breaststroke 
GTC  70 1 1:33.26 Bajaña, Luis Alberto 
GTC  71 2 1:47.09 Suarez, Efrain 

Washington Ldecc  70 --- DQ Leimberg, Douglas 
Marcelo GTC  73 --- NS Martinez, Jorge Eduardo 

  Event 4  Boys 75-79 100 SC Meter Breaststroke 
GTC  79 1 2:16.37 Jimenez, Cesar Augusto 
ANAMG  76 --- NS Garcia, Jose Luis 

  Event 5  Girls 25-29 100 SC Meter Freestyle 
Diana Quintana  29 1 1:05.81 Forneris, Sophia Ann 
Bajaña  29 2 1:12.37 Cando, Melissa Alejandra 
Diana Quintana  28 3 1:13.81 Elizalde Baquerizo, Bianca 

Camila Diana Quintana  26 4 x1:20.66 Ribadeneira, Maria Emilia 
Diana Quintana  26 5 x1:21.51 Asanza, Nikolle Nathalie 

  Event 5  Girls 30-34 100 SC Meter Freestyle 
Ldecc  31 1 1:07.78 Dreher, Maria de los 

Angeles Diana Quintana  30 2 1:13.50 Flores, Erika Dennise 
Diana Quintana  30 3 1:17.54 Farinango, Geomar 

Elizabeth ANAMG  31 4 2:09.45 Uvidia, Evelyn Mayumi 
Bajaña  31 --- NS Solis, Claudia Sofia 

  Event 5  Girls 35-39 100 SC Meter Freestyle 
Diana Quintana  37 1 1:05.32 Bahamonde, Loren Yamile 
Diana Quintana  35 2 1:16.49 Noriega, Denisse 

Estefania 
  Event 5  Girls 40-44 100 SC Meter Freestyle 

Diana Quintana  42 1 1:08.02 Muñoz, Grace Carolina 
Diana Quintana  44 2 1:25.72 Roman, Paulina Angelica 
ANAMG  43 3 1:40.66 Cardenas, Deysi 

Jacqueline GTC  44 4 1:46.10 Lopez, Nancy Lisbeth 
  Event 5  Girls 45-49 100 SC Meter Freestyle 

GTC  47 1 1:31.86 Santos, Maria Paula 
GTC  47 2 1:35.90 Palau, Denisse Del Pilar 
ADN  46 3 1:38.68 Castro, Irina Astrid 
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  Event 5  Girls 50-54 100 SC Meter Freestyle 

Ldecc  50 1 1:07.38 Fuentes, Zedex Janet 
ANAMG  52 2 2:00.61 Alvarado Soledispa, Ruth 

Patricia 
  Event 5  Girls 55-59 100 SC Meter Freestyle 

Diana Quintana  57 1 1:33.73 Aguayo, Maria Ines 
Ldecc  58 2 3:24.22 Paladines, Martha Marina 

  Event 5  Girls 60-64 100 SC Meter Freestyle 
Ldecc  60 1 1:41.60 Vergara, Sandra Patricia 
GTC  64 2 1:58.93 Thoret, Maria Odette 

  Event 5  Girls 65-69 100 SC Meter Freestyle 
Diana Quintana  66 1 2:09.30 Buendia Alcivar, Myriam 

Celeste 
  Event 5  Girls 70-74 100 SC Meter Freestyle 

GTC  72 1 1:50.30 Bejarano, Josefina 
Enedina GTC  74 2 1:51.46 Bejarano, Angela 
Celestina Diana Quintana  73 3 3:41.93 Muñoz, Margarita Cefira 

  Event 6  Boys 25-29 100 SC Meter Freestyle 
OYG  28 1 58.93 Navas, Steven 
Carril 4  27 2 58.94 Brito, Paul 
Diana Quintana  25 3 59.03 Pilay Arevalo, Anthony 

Jose Carril 4  27 4 59.47 Saenz, Freddy Bryan 
Carril 4  29 5 x1:02.62 Chiguano, Wilson Fabricio 
Diana Quintana  27 6 1:02.94 Yambay, Alex Rogelio 
Catolica  29 7 1:12.50 Arreaga, Carlos Andres 
Comision DE Tran  29 8 1:21.03 Zambrano, Jipson Joel 
Carril 4  29 9 x1:42.25 Rosero, Jean Carlo 

  Event 6  Boys 30-34 100 SC Meter Freestyle 
Bajaña  30 1 58.75 Alvarado, Tyronne Bryan 
Diana Quintana  33 2 59.74 Carbo, Antonio Michael 
GTC  31 3 1:02.67 Pileggi Alvear, Jose 

Augusto Diana Quintana  31 4 1:04.69 Chiquito, Juan Carlos 
Bajaña  31 5 1:06.83 Espinoza Chavarria, 

Wilson GTC  33 6 1:08.57 Ceballos, Luis Sebastian 
Diana Quintana  30 --- NS Matute Alava, Ramon 

Armando 
  Event 6  Boys 35-39 100 SC Meter Freestyle 

Bajaña  38 1 1:02.85 Meza, Juan Jose 
Carril 4  35 2 1:04.48 Bonilla, Christian Eduardo 
Bajaña  38 3 1:07.45 Camargo, Javier Elias 
Bajaña  36 4 x1:09.81 Marfak, Alberto Felipe 
ANAMG  37 5 1:13.27 Castillo, Rodny 
Comision DE Tran  37 6 1:28.57 Bohorquez, Ronald 

Leonardo Ldecc  35 --- NS Gomez, Enrique Javier 
ADN  35 --- NS Miño, Leandro David 
Diana Quintana  35 --- NS Villacis, Diego David 

  Event 6  Boys 40-44 100 SC Meter Freestyle 
Diana Quintana  43 1 1:04.90 Loor, Miguel Carlos 
Ldecc  42 2 1:08.75 Mirabal, Ramon Esteban 
ANAMG  43 3 1:13.81 Agama, Guillermo Rodolfo 
GTC  44 4 1:18.69 Salazar, Bolivar Luis 
GTC  43 --- NS Cevallos, Eudoro Antonio 
Ldecc  41 --- NS Morales, Guillermo Arturo 

  Event 6  Boys 45-49 100 SC Meter Freestyle 
GTC  47 1 1:03.01 Ferretti, Jose Javier 
Diana Quintana  49 2 1:03.84 Nuñez, Oscar Jose 
Bajaña  48 3 1:05.74 Bardales, Carlos Julio 
ANAMG  45 4 1:10.37 Agama, Alejandro Javier 

  Event 6  Boys 50-54 100 SC Meter Freestyle 
Diana Quintana  52 1 1:03.97 Herbas, Marco Rafael 
Bajaña  52 2 1:09.13 Bravo, Javier Alberto 
Ldecc  54 3 1:09.24 Castro, Calixto 
Ldecc  52 4 1:12.73 Medina, Geovanni 

Christopher GTC  51 5 1:13.31 Ycaza, Jose Luis 
Diana Quintana  51 6 1:15.81 Calle, Gustavo John 
Comision DE Tran  54 7 1:39.82 Serrano, Victor Hugo 
Ldecc  51 --- NS Cevallos, Angelo Holger 

  Event 6  Boys 55-59 100 SC Meter Freestyle 
Diana Quintana  56 1 1:04.52 Palacios, Hans Bernardo 
Ldecc  57 2 1:06.38 Bonilla, Santiago Rafael 
GTC  58 3 1:17.35 Velasquez, Frank 
ANAMG  59 4 1:33.49 Pinto, Leonel 
GTC  55 --- NS Aguirre, Jose Ernesto 

  Event 6  Boys 60-64 100 SC Meter Freestyle 
Ldecc  64 1 1:17.99 Musso, Luis Jorge 
GTC  64 2 1:19.02 Moran, Mario Ricardo 
Diana Quintana  63 3 1:23.77 Del Valle, Henry 
ANAMG  63 4 1:30.35 Icaza, Manuel 
GTC  63 5 1:32.09 Mollison, Roberto Antonio 
GTC  61 --- NS Roca, Jorge Federico 

  Event 6  Boys 65-69 100 SC Meter Freestyle 
GTC  67 1 1:27.01 Mata, Jose Vicente 
GTC  66 2 1:33.09 Delgado, Roberto Xavier 
ANAMG  65 3 1:53.21 Vega, Camilo 

  Event 6  Boys 70-74 100 SC Meter Freestyle 
GTC  70 1 1:32.44 Delgado, Jaime Fernando 
GTC  73 2 1:34.18 Martinez, Jorge Eduardo 
Ldecc  70 3 1:38.02 Hidalgo, Francisco Xavier 
Ldecc  70 4 1:47.82 Leimberg, Douglas 

Marcelo 
  Event 6  Boys 75-79 100 SC Meter Freestyle 

GTC  75 1 1:34.71 Salmon, John 
  Event 6  Boys 85-89 100 SC Meter Freestyle 

ANAMG  85 1 2:33.01 Agama, Manuel Alejandro 
  Event 7  Girls 100-119 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 

A 1 2:49.39 Diana Quintana 
1) Flores, Erika Dennise W30 2) Asanza, Nikolle Nathalie 

W26 3) Farinango, Geomar 
Elizabeth W30 

4) Ribadeneira, Maria Emilia 
W26 

  Event 7  Girls 120-159 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 
A 1 2:14.76 Diana Quintana 

1) Elizalde Baquerizo, Bianca 
Camila W28 

2) Faitong, Maria Veronica 
W31 3) Bahamonde, Loren Yamile 

W37 
4) Forneris, Sophia Ann W29 
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  Event 7  Girls 160-199 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 

A 1 2:42.62 Diana Quintana 
1) Muñoz, Grace Carolina W42 2) Aguayo, Maria Ines W57 
3) Roman, Paulina Angelica 
W44 

4) Mendoza, Hypatia Betty 
W50 A 2 3:24.87 GTC 

1) Palau, Denisse Del Pilar W47 2) Santos, Maria Paula W47 
3) Calderon, Ana Maria W54 4) Lopez, Nancy Lisbeth W44 

  Event 7  Girls 200-239 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 
A 1 2:46.86 Ldecc 

1) Garces, Gladys Veronica 
W50 

2) Savinovich, Eliana Irene 
W57 3) Fuentes, Zedex Janet W50 4) Vergara, Sandra Patricia 
W60 

  Event 7  Girls 240-279 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 
A 1 3:21.72 GTC 

1) Bejarano, Angela Celestina 
W74 

2) Thoret, Maria Odette W64 
3) Arosemena, Ana Maria W65 4) Bejarano, Josefina Enedina 

W72 
  Event 8  Boys 100-119 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 

A 1 2:06.83 Diana Quintana 
1) Chiquito, Juan Carlos M31 2) Guerra, Victor Alejandro 

M27 3) Pilay Arevalo, Anthony Jose 
M25 

4) Yambay, Alex Rogelio M27 
A --- DQ Carril 4 

1) Franco, Byron Fernando 
M29 

2) Chiguano, Wilson Fabricio 
M29 3) Navas, Steven r M28 4) Brito, Paul M27 

  Event 8  Boys 120-159 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 
A 1 2:01.72 Bajaña 

1) Camargo, Javier Elias M38 2) Bueno, Cesar Edison M26 
3) Alvarado, Tyronne Bryan 
M30 

4) Espinoza Chavarria, Wilson 
M31 A 2 2:26.79 Diana Quintana 

1) Calle, Gustavo John M51 2) Sanchez Castro, Marlon 
Andres M30 3) Borja, Hugo Josue M36 4) Rosales Cedeño, Christopher 
Paul M30 A --- NS Comision DE Tran 

1) Zambrano, Jipson Joel M29 2) Serrano, Victor Hugo M54 
3) Hidalgo, Freddy Gabriel M32 4) Bohorquez, Ronald 

Leonardo M37 
  Event 8  Boys 160-199 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 

A 1 2:10.73 Diana Quintana 
1) Loor, Miguel Carlos M43 2) Valenzuela, Pedro Pablo 

M46 3) Zea, Norberto Antonio M47 4) Carbo, Antonio Michael M33 
A 2 2:10.97 Bajaña 

1) Meza, Juan Jose M38 2) Vivar, Johnny M46 
3) Bardales, Carlos Julio M48 4) Bravo, Javier Alberto M52 

A 3 2:16.78 GTC 
1) Ferretti, Jose Javier M47 2) Aguirre, Jose Ernesto M55 
3) Pileggi Alvear, Jose Augusto 
M31 

4) Ceballos, Luis Sebastian 
M33 

  Event 8  Boys 200-239 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 
A 1 2:08.23 Diana Quintana 

1) Herbas, Marco Rafael M52 2) Cabrales, Pedro Segundo 
M63 3) Palacios, Hans Bernardo 

M56 
4) Nuñez, Oscar Jose M49 
A 2 2:09.09 Ldecc 

1) Zurita, William Sebastian 
M43 

2) Bonilla, Santiago Rafael M57 
3) Bermeo, Gueorgui 
Karlosovich M46 

4) Sangster, James Manuel M54 
A 3 2:44.08 GTC 

1) Ycaza, Jose Luis M51 2) Mollison, Roberto Antonio 
M63 3) Delgado, Jaime Fernando 

M70 
4) Salazar, Bolivar Luis M44 

A 4 2:56.81 ANAMG 
1) Agama, Manuel Alejandro 
M85 

2) Agama, Alejandro Javier 
M45 3) Agama, Guillermo Rodolfo 

M43 
4) Castillo, Rodny M37 

  Event 8  Boys 240-279 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 
A 1 2:38.55 GTC 

1) Ambrosini, Paolo Antonio 
M61 

2) Moran, Mario Ricardo M64 
3) Velasquez, Frank M58 4) Mata, Jose Vicente M67 

A 2 2:49.39 Ldecc 
1) Medina, Geovanni 
Christopher M52 

2) Leimberg, Douglas Marcelo 
M70 3) Cevallos, Angelo Holger M51 4) Hidalgo, Francisco Xavier 
M70 A --- DQ ANAMG 

1) Pin, Luis M51 2) Pinto, Leonel M59 
3) Icaza, Manuel M63 4) Garcia, Jose Luis M76 

  Event 8  Boys 280-319 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 
A 1 2:50.13 GTC 

1) Suarez, Efrain Washington 
M71 

2) Arce, Armando Antonio M67 
3) Bajaña, Luis Alberto M70 4) Salmon, John M75 


